
EAKTURA
(1)
+- | Dodavatel

Dat. splatno : 07 .10 .2017
Dat. vyhoLov 228 . 0B .2017
Dat. dodania : 2 B . 08 . 201,7
Dod. podmien:

ICo:34099514 DIC:202031 4I25
IC DPH:5R2020374125

MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holl-eho 7999/t3,SALA 92j 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
927 05 c. zap. s . r. o .L589't /T

TeLz+421 0905 063161
Mail:

Banka:UNI CRED /6612228003 /711I
Iban : SK44 11110000006612 228003

Swift: UNCRSKBX

Cislo faktury: 90321,4
CisIo dod. Iistu: 231.2'l B

Konst. symbol: . .00
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 91 !832

DIC: 20278"7'7'192
IC DPH: 5K202\811192

S PECIAL] ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zoborrn.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne cisl-o l 319'77832

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

Forma uhr:
PP
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Balenie --[ JCM]---t
I 2 [bDP}I ]lsDPI] ll Mnoz

CELI(OM
ll bDPit l

ISlr: 1]

I sDPI{ ]

I Sadzba DP]1: [ 10,00

21101 HOV.ZADNE B.K,

95243 ]{OV.VYS.ROST.B.K, BYK-HOV.I{RK

23116 BR,BOK

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

45,0800 49.5880

101,2200 111.3420

10,7900 11,8690

0.0850 0,0935

T

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5,6000 6,1600

4 ,2000 4 ,6200

2.6000 2,8600

0,0100 0,0110

8,050

24,100

4,150

8.500

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 10,00 t ]r 44,800 15i.1150 112,,8925
Sadzba DPHr | 20.00 l

+_[

9330? SUNKOVA SALAMA M]K I'O,IV

93303 BMV.DOMACA UDENA KTOBASA M]K OMV

95184 OBYCAJNE PARKY l,,[,,ff

93306 DUSENA SUNKA MiK VMV/O

93301 DOM.SKVAR.MAST

47,5850 5?,1020

13,19s0 15.8340

14,2160 11 ,1312

13,3200 15.9840

1,2500 8.1000

1

1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

3.1000 3,1200

2, 9000 3,4 800

1,6600 1,9920

3,6000 4 ,3200

1,4500 1.1400

15,350
1 qqn

8,600

3,100

5,000

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 t ]: 37.200 95.6260 114,1512

10:
20:

Zaklad I - t
0.00

157.18
95.63

DPH l-t
0.00

1tr aaLJ.IZ

19.13

sDPH l
0.00

71 2 .90
174.16

CeIkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 Z

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha:

CELKOM K UHRADE:

252.81 Bur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

252.81 Eur
34. 85 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

281.66 Eur

Mnoz. cel-kom:
Pocet paliet:

fd],ieh:

82.000
82.000
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